SENSOR-BASED MINI-STATIONS
The mini-station enables you to cost-effectively monitor
dust and gas pollution and gives a complete picture of the
environmental impact of your operations.
Cairnet DATA+ is a real-time air quality monitoring station
including up to six Cairsens® micro-sensors. It also
monitors environmental parameters such as wind speed
and direction, T°C, RH% and Pa. The device has been

Resolution
(ppb)
Order Codes
NO
2
0-250 20 1 A40-0405
O
3
 / NO
2
0-250 20 1 A40-0406
SO
2
0-1,000 50 1 A40-0407
CO 0-20,000 50 1 A40-0404
H
2
S / CH
4
S
0-1,000
0-20,000
0-200,000
10
30
200
1
A40-0401
A40-0402
A40-0403
NH
3
0-25,000 500 1 A40-0408
nmVOC
0-16,000
0-2,000
500
200 1
A40-0409
A40-0410
PM10 /
PM2.5 / PM1
0-1000 µg/m3 < 5 µg/m3 0.01 µg/m3 A40-0414
More information & downloads:
envea.global/cairnet/faq-downloads
SENSOR-BASED MINI-STATIONS
*They are delivered with a calibration certificate.